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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

£1 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No: 188607108R GS5T Reg. No. 18-8807188-R

Affliated to Federation internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE FTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref CCAAXATTOZI2T1M1pald

Date . 08-12-2017

I

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811
Code : AXAZ
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SLC 83234 Veh. Inspected SLG 9550R
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. STMO0534 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date oarM22017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
|
5. General Information
Accident Date  02/12/2017 |Inspection Date 071212017
Survey held al  OFTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD
84 SERANGOON NORTH AVE §
SINGAPORE 554500
Sa. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




OPTIMA WERKZ PTELTD

Head office : & Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 Tel =65 6472 1313 Fax: +65 6472 2112
Branch office : 94 Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel : +55 6484 9919 Fax ' +65 6481 1011
Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

Date: 06 December 2017 Third Party Insurer: AXA
Vehicle No: SLG9550R Third Party Veh Neo: SLC8323H
Model: HONDA VEZEL 1,54 Date of Accident: 02/12/2017
Chassis: RU1-1208763
) ESTIMATE
ary | DESCRIPTION  UNITS§  AMOUNT S§ |
1 FRONT RH HEADLAMP el | = ctq
1 |FRONT RH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET | ~51 VL
1 |FRONTBUMPER S E— |
1 FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER 4_
12 [FRONT BUMPER CLIPS e | A 8650 N
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|5 |FRONTRH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS |
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3 [FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD VERTICAL CLIPS | 5174
1 [FRONT RH DOOR - _ N [ 1 A
2 |FRONT RH DOOR HINGE (UPPER/LOWER) | [ : gi_q?ﬂﬂuv;
1 FRONT RH DOOR BLACK FRAME STICKER | — 53790 r—.,
_ 1 |FRONTRH DDOR WEATHER STRIP T Ny st
1 FRONTRH 16" SPORT RIM ORIGINAL | wwr ! 7 sa02s0 —
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P 1 —
£pt2 o  SUBTOTAL $6,529.85
Less 10% Jp ¢ -5652.
7. o PARTS Tr:m{_h [ 55,31&:3{
Yefz.00
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OpTiMA WERKZ PTELTD

Head office - 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 Tel : +65 6472 1313 Fax : +65 6472 2112
Branch office : 9A Serangoon North Ave § Singapore 554500 Tel : +65 6484 9919 Fax - +65 6481 1011
Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

Date: 06 December 2017 Third Party Insurer:  AXA
Vehicle No:  SLG9550R Third Party Veh No: SLC8323H
Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5A Date of Accident: 02/12/2017
Chassis: RU1-1208763

ESTIMATE
LABO ES:
TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS AND PANEL BEATING s80000 A0
TO CHECK WIRING AND WATER LEAKING 560.00 ~4
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT PORTION jJ.OQUl‘ﬁ ﬁm
TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST Ss80.00' Lo
TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE FRONT RH UNDER CARRIAGE COMPONENT
TO FACILITATE REPAIR 2o L» 5280700 197~
TO SEND VEHICLE FOR 3D COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT $80.00 il

LABOUR TOTAL $2,300.00

~ TOTAL ~ $8,556.87

p- I 444200
du-d &0
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OpTIMA WERKZ PTELTD

Head office : 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143
Branch office : 9A Serangoon Narth Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel : +65 6484 9919 Fax - +65 6481 1011

Co. Reg.
Date:

Vehicle No:

Model:

Chassis:

aTty

12

—
I“..i—l-

[l el - I PR

ary
1

No. 201212455W

06 December 2017
SLGI9550R

HONDA VEZEL 1.5A
RU1-120B8763

ESTIMATE

DESCRIPTION
FRONT RH HEADLAMP
FRONT RH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET
FRONT BUMPER
FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS
_FHUNT RH FENDER
FRONT RH FENDER ARCH GARNISH
FRONT RH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD VERTICAL
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD VERTICAL CLIPS
FRONT RH DOOR
FRONT RH DOOR HINGE (UPPER/LOWER)
FRONT RH DOOR BLACK FRAME STICKER

[FRONT RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP

FRONT RH 16" SPORT RIM ORIGINAL
FRONT SUSPENSION RH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING

| __ _____SPECIAL NETT
FRONT RH 215/60 R16 35H TYRE

Third Party Insurer:
Third Party Veh No:
Date of Accident:

UNIT 55

$6.50

$5.50
"ﬁ){.{_ 5‘5_5[]
$5.80

$53.90

SUB TOTAL

Less 10%
PARTS TOTAL

UNIT S5

5/N TOTAL

Tel - +65 6472 1313 Fax - +65 6472 2112

AXA
SLC8323H
02/12/2017

~ AMOUNT §$

~$1,89545 (1 A
~-$196.50 VL
~ $987.20 Aol
~~ 82530 N .
o~ 518807 1\, S| N
_— $a98.00 AL
—— §185.00 )~
— $2750 mel
__8275.00 v
- %9750 4 2l
T $37.90
» 517.40
$963.30
~ $107.805 AT
- 53790 b=
~ $37.90 paz
</ 590250
7 $159.70

$6,529.85
5652.99
$5,876.87

- AMOUNT 55

W oS3 80.00 Nt
$380.00



OpTIMA WERKZ PTELTD

Head office  : 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 Tel :+65 6472 1313 Fax :+65 6472 2112
Branch office : 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel - +65 6484 9919 Fax - <65 6481 1011

Co. Reg. No, 201212455W

Date: 06 December 2017 Third Pai’t\r Insurer:
Vehicle No: SLG9550R Third Party Veh No:
Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5A Date of Accident:
Chassis: RU1-1208763

ESTIMATE
LABOUR CHARGES:

TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS AND PANEL BEATING

TO CHECK WIRING AND WATER LEAKING

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT PORTION
TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST

TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE FRONT RH UNDER CARRIAGE COMPONENT
TO FACILITATE REPAIR

TO SEND VEHICLE FOR 3D COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT

LABOUR TOTAL

WIN5ON TOTAL

AXA
SLCB323H
02/12/2017

$8,556.87




¥ IZLS .l s

s da B B Pie Lid Company Registration No. 199607 198R

S1UBIAVE L #0225 PAYA UBHINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPOHRE 08933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX @ (65) 62564315

Your ref: STMDOS34

Our ref: CC4/AXA1702321 /M 1pa3 Dute: 12.12.2017
The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLG 9S50R

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 07.12.2017

at the premises of M/s Optima Werkz Pte Lid and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : S8 8,556.87
Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 5.338.22
"Check" Items Amount : 5 2,037.06
Market Value ' 8% -
LTA Reimbursement Value ' 8% -
Nett Value ' 5% -
Description of Damage: P

The vehicle sustained damages at the

0/S Body

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 6.0 days
Yours faithfully,

MA CHIN FOOK
Licensed Appraiser



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuta)

Sent: Friday, 27 July 2018 5:43 PM

To: ‘Sharon’

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Offer - Accident involving SLG9550R & SLCB323H on 02/12/2017 *** LKK REF
CC4/ASMIT023211 /M pa3

Attachments: DV SLG 9550R.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM17023211/M1pa3

Your Ref: 5LG 9550R

Dear Sharon,
We thank you for your acceptance.
Please duly sign the DV and return for payment processing.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciate.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4080933)

R
SLERER = Suve the Earth Print only when necessery:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended reciplent. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in eror, please do not read
this e-mall or any atlached llems. Please delale the e-mall and all attachments, including any copies thareol, and inform the sender thal
you have deleled the e-mail. all attechments and any copies thereol. Thank you.

From: Sharon [mailto:sharon@ow sg)

Sent: Friday, 27 July 2018 10:02 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Lily.Loi@ow.sg; adeline@ow.5g
Subject: Re: Offer - Accident invalving SLG9550R & SLC8323H on 02/12/2017 *** LKK REF: CCA/ASM17023211/M1pa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Poh Kin,



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Sharon <sharon@ow.sg>

Sent: Friday, 27 July 2018 10:02 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Lily Loi@ow sg; adeline@ow.sg

Subject: Re: Offer - Accident involving SLGI550R & SLCB323H on 02/12/2017 *** LKK REF
CC4/ASMITO23211/M1pa3

Categories: clear

Without Prejudice

Dear Poh Kin,

Our client accepted your offer at $8,327.00. Please send DV.
We have provided before paint photo to Kenneth.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sharon Ten [Ma)

Claims Executive

Tel: +65 6484-9919 (ext.106)

Fax: +65 B481-1011
OFTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head ofifice: 6 Kung Chong BRoad Singapore 159143 Tel:
(+65) €472 2112 I
Branch: 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Sipgapore 554500 | Tel:
+65] 6481 1011 [
Branch: 551 Upp Thomaon Road Singapore 374415 | Tel;
(+E 6452 9223 |
WWW . 0W .50
www. facebook. com/optimawerks
On 26-Jul-18 4:44 PM, Poh Kin (LKKAuto) wrote;
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our Ref: CC4/A5M17023211/M1pa3
Your Ref: SLG 9550R
Dear Sharon,

(+65)

(+63)

6472

a4

B4

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 8323H AND SLG 9550R ON 02.12.2017

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly be informed that we just received mandate approval from our principal.

Fax:

"

ax:

Fax:



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

— e ——————————————————

Fram: Pah Kin )

Sent: Thursds 2018 4:45 PM

To: Sharon

Cc Hsiao Tt Auto); Admin A; Lily.Loi@ow.sq; adeline@ow.sg

Subject: Offer - / rvolving SLG3550R & SLCB323H on 02/12/2017 *** LKK REF
CC4/ASM "1 1/M1pa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM17023211/1.

Your Ref: SLG 9550R

Dear Sharon,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING 51C ¢ " IH AND SLG 9550R ON 02.12.2017
We refer to the above matter,

Kindly be informed that we just receiv ite approval from our principal.

Towards an amicable settlement and v ' 1 1dmission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have instruction
to offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) ! 55 6,967.80
2. Loss of Rental (5100.00 x 9days)+L S5  09E3.00
3. Coating fee S5  394.20
4, GIA search fee 5S 2.00
55 8,327.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.
In the meantime, kindly furnish a cop paint photo for our file record.

Your prompt reply will be very much



» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |D Type:

Crwner [0

Vehicle Details

Viehicle No-

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manutacturing Year:

Ergine No.:

Chassls Moo

Pt g v Poweer Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Period(Years)

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 May 2018

Singapore NRIC
0151E

SLGY550R

Yes

25 May 2018
HONDWA

VEZEL 15X W SENSING
Red

2016

L15B44087 64
RU11208763
F6.0kW (128 bhp)
$2331000

19 Oct 2016

19 0ct 2016

0

$14.534 00

Yes
18 Oct 2026
$10.975.00

18 Oct 2026

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW [130bhp)
10

$50,000.00

$40.000.00

$50,975.00



Tr23r2018 Claim Portal

Re:RE: i
<« ACCIDENT INV(}LVING SLC 8323
ON 02/12/2017

Type
O Information

Message
Pls proceed

hitps ity p smariclalms axa com sg/claim-pamal/himlindes-vendor-senice-raguests himiiservice-requesis/view-messaga/TserviceReguesiNumber=21 "



6/20/2018

«

htips:\vp. smariclaims axn. com.sg/olam-porialhimifindex-vendor-service-requests. ntmit/senice-requests/view-message/TsenviceRequesiNumber=21

Claim Portal

LKKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S7M00534; ACCIDENT
BNz\}’?sz\gBlP LC 8323H (OI) & SLG 9550R (TP) ON

Type
© Question

Message

Hi. We refer to the e-mail below, we appreciate if you could let us have your approval/ instruction on this matter
as third workshop (Optima Werks) is chasing for settlement. 29/06/2018 Liability: Insured collided to third party
while changing lane. Send letter to Ol on 26th December 2017, We seek your approval to offer Third Party
repairer “Cptima Werkz Pte Ltd” is as follows: - 1)COR(w/GST): $6.947.80 + 2) Loss of Rental{%daysx$100.00 +
7% GST){notice+ inspection+ sunday) : $963.00 + 3) Coating fee: $394.20 + 4)GIA Search fee: $2.00 =Total:
$8,327.00. *~0é6days recommendation for repair. *"All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART

CLAIM, For your approval please, PohKin - 28/05/2018

i



G2a2018 Clalm Portal

||_=_ ALITEY .-_‘._\|||'|':J'n-.‘-]'.'._,.‘,':'_'E[.‘,."I.'I. - h_1._..

<SEEK MANDATE> - 00534; ACCIDENT
« INVOIVING S(C Eaosin e A M9223% A5 oN

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability; Insured collided to third party while changing lane. Send letter to Ol on 26th December 2017, We seek
your approval to offer Third Party repairer “Optima Werkz Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1JCOR{w/GST): $6,767.80 + 2}
Loss of Rental{9daysx$100.00 + 7% GST){notice+ inspection+ sunday) : $9463.00 + 3) Coating fee: $394.20 +
4)GIA Search fee: $2.00 =Total: $8.327.00. **Oédays recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents
had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM, For your approval please. PohKin - 28/05/2018

hitps.ivp smariciaims axa com .sg.h:lairrl-pudllthnuinda:-mndur—sumr.sa-rm:unltt.h'lmmsamm-lmunsu.mma-ssagm‘!samclﬁnquaimumw:?mﬁﬂamﬁf
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Hsiao Tnzﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 26 April 2018 5:50 PM

To: Sharon; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD - Accident involving SLG9550R & SLCB323H on 02/12/2017 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1T023211/M1pa3

Attachments: 26042018141231 . pdf

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for vour email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM17023211/M1pa3 Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKEK Auto Consultunts Pre Lid

Plhone. 666 o055 | email: MeiKwan@ilkknytocom | fux: 67414108
ik 51, Pava Ui Indusirml Park, Ubi Avenuoe 1, 202-25 | S(408931)

From: Sharon [mailto:sharon@ow.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 26 April, 2018 5:38 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: LOD - Accident involving SLG9550R & SLC8323H on 02/12/2017

Without Prejudice

Dear Executive,

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are claiming as below:

COR $6.967.80

LOR $1,498.00 (10 days x $140 + gst)
GIA Search $2.00

Coating Fees  $394.20

Total $8.862.00

Your prompt attention Is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Thank you.



S
' Bharon Ten (Ms)

Claims Executive

Tel: +65 6484-9919 [ext.l0E)

Fax: «65 6481-1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: & Kung Chong Road Slngapore 159143 | Tel:
[+65) 6472 2112 |

Branch: 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 | Tal:
I+65) 64B1 1011 |

Branch: 551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 1 Tel:
|+65) 6452 9223 |

Wl . G'A'.-EE
www . facebook.com/opt imawerkz

(+65)
[+65)

[+65)

6472 1313
6484 9519

6452 bBER

Fax:

Fax:

Fax:



) UBLAVE 1o 200-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62563561 FAX : 1651 62564315

26 DECEMBER 2017

CHEW YIN KAM

BLK 786C WOODLANDS DR 60
#03-67

SINGAPORE 733786

Dear Sir’ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/AXAL17023211/M1pal

YOUR REF  : GAI128591 (SLC 8323H)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 8313H & SLG 9550R ALONG/AT PIONEER ROAD
NORTH ON 021272017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim agninst your policy.

We have received a claim from Optima Werkz Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SLG 9550R
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against vour policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting

centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

¢ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If vou or vour passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), vou
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/ar their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If vou need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@ lkkauto,com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Y ours sincerely

Chaotn

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 67423197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewhu@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

IW: L{'ﬂf’l Pick t"ﬂ"ﬂ_r (¥an i “the third party chmnnt”™ ) of 1] (2 o
J'WN;. est et 61 #3131 Eﬁ&&ﬂ&iﬁ owner of &G‘i‘liﬁ?ﬂ' tvehicle

o) herehy authorize prhf;\q. Werks Fi L ithe workshop™)

to act for me with respect 1o my cluim for repair costs antl'or rental andior loss of use
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| Turther authorize the workshop o settle my abis e mentiomed claim s manper than thes
deem fit and the workshop i further suthionzed woreceve pavment futher to settlement of

my <lanm with payviment chegue’s bemg made m favour of the workshop
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without prejudice aml withowt sdmission of Habillty basis insofur as the dnver ownper insirers

of the other vehicle s 1s concerned
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Stgned by the thard purty clammun” Signed I:} 'r‘Hu: ‘{mrlﬁlmlf'
fwith chop iF upplicable) {with chop)
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AA redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : 5TMO0534
INSURED : Chew Yin Kam

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l Leang Dick Long Ivan, NRIC No. SB820151/E) heraby agree to accept the sum of daollars | eight
thousand three hundred and twenty seven only | (55 8,327.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE

PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or
their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLC 8323H as a result of an accident along on 2%
December 2017 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ Insurer
of motor vehicle no. SLG 9550R,

We/l hareby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that wefl may have
against the sald Insurer, owner andfar driver of vehicle no. SLC 8323H In connection directly or
indirectly with the sald accident and give our/my full and final discharge

We/l hereby declare that wefl are/am the person(s) entitled to recelve the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made In
respect of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SLC 8323H.

Augued 2018

Ha
Dated this 2 day of

Claimant’s Signature : 17" A
G §§20¢(¢|E
E:ﬁ‘{g’fi

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business :
Address _ BIE 62U Juveng weed 58, 61 #0313 (¢) eHh082¢
Telephone No. Teg50104

Lily Loy

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature : L—"\"}

Witness's NRIC No. n663370 7L

ALL (nsurance e Lid (Company Reg. o, 109903512M| Without P

§ Shenton Wiy, #24-01 AXA Towar, Singapore OSBA11 ——out Fréjudice

Customar Centre #8101 o “The canlents of this document apply 1

Tat: +£5 BBE0 JBEE Far +63 $338 2522 Wohwile: www.oua.com.ug property damages claim only. All W;:ﬂ;
iries and damages arising therefore are
O sancluded from he ambit and appiicaion

ol this document,”



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

9A Serangoon North Avenue 5 Singapore 554500
Tel (+85) 6484 9919 Fax (+55) 5481 1101
CoReg & GST No 2012124550

TAX INVOICE
To: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD INV NO. : ;g;{f‘mﬂégﬁg
B SHENTON WAY ok o
#24-01 AXA TOWER VEH NO. . 5LGOSSOR
SINGAPORE D68811 CAR oDEL  VEPEL AKX
CURRENT MILEAGE:
Fase 6388 2622 ADVISOR : WINSON
TERMS . COD

U.PRICE AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION QTY UOM SGD SGD
FRONT HEADLAMP RH 1 PC 1516 36 1516 38
FRONT BUMPER 1 PC 789.76 789 76
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 1 PC 2024 20 24
FRONT BUMPER CLIP (12 PCS) 1 SET 40,00 40.00
FRONT FENDER RH 1 PC 108 40 398 40
FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH RH 1 PC 148 00 148 00
FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP RH 5 PCS 440 22 00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH 1 PC 220,00 220 00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP RH (15 PCS) 1 SET 4000 40 00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD VERTICAL RH 1 PC 3032 30.32
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD VERTICAL CLIP RH i PCS 484 1392
FRONT DOOR RH 1 PC 77064 770 64
FRONT DOOR BLACK FRAME STICKER RH 1  PC 3032 30 32
FRONT 16° SPORT RIM ORIGINAL RH 1 PC 722 00 722 00
;gﬁ DIEN%AHTLE & REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS AND PANEL 1 JOB 700,00 700 00
TO PTEITTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT 1 JOB 800 00 800 00
?garﬂl?:l KOTE / ANTI-RUST 1 JOB 40 00 40 00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE RH 1 JoB 30.00 30 00
COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR
TO SEND VEHICLE FOR 3D COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT 1 JOB 80 00 BO 00



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

84 Serangoon North Avenue § Singapore 554500
Tel (+65) 6484 9919 Fax (+65) 6481 1101
CoReg & GST No 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
Ta AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD INV NO. ; 121801900
B SHENTON WAY g‘E""FmCE DATE s
G L VEH NO, . SLGES50R
SINGAPORE 088811 .
CAR MODEL : VEZEL 15X W
Tel 6860 4888 CURRENT MILEAGE:
Fax 6338 2522 ADVISOR . WINSON
TERMS : COD
UPRICE  AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION QTY UOM SGD SGD

Remarks: DOA D2N2/17
CLAIMANT NAME LEONG DICK LONG VAN
NRIC NO S8820151E
TP VEHICLE SLCB8323H

Singapore Dollars: Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Seven And Cenl Eighly Only

Name:

NRIC No.:

Signature:
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TH New party purchases o onelaled by ﬂmlﬂ:l Wit e i, =il he snulied [0 «@ anily peiod of pow
11 poad o milmage up i 30 008 whichieest cornss legt Boer (e daite ol emte Wit e Esteplion b

w8 a0 e

2} Aecoe Pary puichased and indtales by Optiea Weiz P Uit o be eriied o seinity e of ws

18] e o milesgs wp o 10 D00Nm, whichewe camen e, lom ihe dele of invoece wiih e secepin

0wl L e ieems

1) ooan s ane nol rishundaieeturabis

Ciivgervbl s m Sy il afen he pRpren] & Eckanwedge ceipd by Tpdims YWeeks Pre L lmeesl
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Beneficiary Bank: Optima Werkz Pte Lid
Beneficiary Address: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143
Beneliciary Bank Name: Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Lid

SUB TOTAL SGD 6.511.96
GST700% SGD 455 B4
GRAND TOTAL SGD 6.967.80

Werkz Pie Lid
AUTHDKQED SIGNATURE(S

Beneliciary Bank Address: 65 Chulia Street OCBC Centre Singapore 048513

Account Number: 6414 4377 5001
Swift Code:

Beneficiary Branch:641
Beneficiary Bank Code: 7339



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

o Kurlg Chong Rd Singapore 159143

Teel #65 6472 1313 Fax «85 84722112 Wabsile: www.ow ¢
oA Serangoon Narth Ave 5 Singapore 554500

Tel «65 8484 8819 Fax +85 6481 101

00, REG NO T Z12455W

ORTIMA WERHE
TNERUOT

480 fOCA 02-43 1T
No:100816
Rental replacamant

Vishicle No - 5£& PH6 &
Make/Model - Adals Veze/ /4

Vahicle No | J3& 95508
MakeModal - & veZel

| 74813

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT
HIRER'S PARTICULARS
Full Name Lk Log Svwa
NriciPassport No — J'dF ID/5/E Mileage Out
Address: SREAC 64 j;vz veal PFcer &7
a1 SIS o E4O CIE B
Name & Address Employer . -
| | sgnature
Occupabion - ™ Driving Exp: /05

TMEOUT /¥ O£ auen

|

DATEOUT 04 - ¢ 7 :
mew 5 00 pew|

DATE IN Ij[[ﬂ-/‘(l:}' N

L=

Drving Licance No - /0 o251~ DA Type: 5 Localint]

lssue Date | &9 €3 - Joo7 Date of Birth: /54 /74 | | [0 Day(s) @ S5 V.00 per day JUco. oo
Contatt nols): HP ZE P‘fi}’f& Week(s) @ 58 péar day
'ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS  Monthis) @ S$ par day _
Full Name < £bwe Extension
NriciPassport No
Addross |
T N N ey— | | Delivery/Collection Charges
Contact no(s) HP . Sub-Total
Drriving Licenca No - Oriving Exp: 11 !‘ﬂml_l-.lvll N
Issue Date 0L Type: Locaifinfl | |Out E (1) 172 34 F
e i Cooddiis IN._E 14 12 34 F
]Remns: Sorey T S S008/ MISC o
Frcaws peckin £ SS00¢) TOTAL CHARGES (Inclusive of GST) | /4770
/,-}'"‘ Less Deposit
 Balance Payabla/Relundiible I
Refund received == e —

MVPERS{!HW#E‘_H YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAMN -~

THIS AGREEMENT MAT DRIVE THE VEHILLE.

7

THAF FIC VIDLATIONS REDIRECTED

MUST 8E MADE WITHIN 24MOURE
]

L]

Kovcoar Wit by chudle ~ Ciedspdd 57 , | {Betund received = |
‘IMPORTANT @

_ YEARS DRIVING EXPFERIENCE ALUTHORISED. LICERSED AND SNANING

ALL PAFIRING AND TRAF FIC VIDLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSTEILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMIMISTRATIVE CHARGE WiLL BE LEVIED ONANY -

=

INCASE OF ACCIOENT. THE HERER SHALL REPCHT TO HEN AL OFFICE MaWMEOMTELY oF THERS B BO0NLY IRIHES, & POLICE BEPoR

EXUESE - HIHER IS LIABE TO PAY INSURANUE EXCESUES WHICH SUARE APPLICARNLE UNDER THE RENTAL CAR INSUELANCE POLICY
I ANY EACH ACCIDENT PLUS LOSS DF EAHNINGS WHILE DAMAGET VEHICLE 15 UNUDER SERANL
VEHICLE IS STRMTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY. OUR INSURANCE DOES NOT COVER IN MALAYSIA

| HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDE OF THIB
INCLUDING CARRYING OF DUTY LINPAIR GOODS.
Hirgr s

Signalure
Date

—7

RENTAL AGREEMENT AND AGREE THEREDF

| UNDERTAKE NOT TO USE OR LET OTHERS USE THE RENTAL WVEHICLE TO CARRY OUT ANY ILLEGAL OR CRIMINAL ACTS

Driver's Signalure
{if different from Hirer)
Date




Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
A Sarangoon North Avenue 5 Singapara 554500
Tel (+85) R4R4 9918 Fax. [+65) B481 1011
Co Reg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
To: LEONG DICK LONG IVAN INV NO. : 121800900
INVOICE DATE - 03/02r2018
K 624 JURONG WEST STREET § REF s RPN =
31'1]_3113: ) Fme VEH NO. : 5LGE550R
SINGAPORE 880667 MAKE : HONDA
MODEL < YEZEL 16X W
Tel 9685 0104 CURRENT MILEAGE:
Fax: ADVISOR : TROOD
TERMS + COD
up AMT
# DESCRIPTION ary uom SGD SGD
I CAR RENTAL CHARGES 10  DAYE 140,00 1.400,00
RENTAL AGREEMENT NO 100616
VEHICLE NO: SLGB768E
MODEL: HONDA VEZEL HYBRID 1 5% A
FROM 04-12-2017 TO 13-12-2017
Remarks: DOA 02112117
Singapore Dollars: One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Eight Only
Name:
NRIC No.: SUB TOTAL SGD 1.400.00
GST 7.00% SGD 88.00
si!“t"'“‘.: TMAL SGD==1éI;‘%Eu-
Oustanding SGD 1.488.00
L et phat P snturtes) T SEDIRS SN PR demd will BSiesr TS wpeeerd Wil P ctpar
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GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Rel No GR-17-180481
Date of Requast 0411272017

Oplims Warkz Pte Lig
6 Kung Chong Road
Singapore 159143

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #16-00, Singopare 048580
Phone. +65 6224 0010 Fax- +65 6224 0030
Operating Mours. Monday 1o Friday Sam lo Spm
GST Regstration No: MADOO17735

TAX INVOICE

Your Rel Ne: Online Furchase

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Dale 041122017

Engulry By Leng leng

TP Vehicle Mo, SLCBA2IH

Accient Date 22T

DESCRIFTION AMOLINT {55)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1AT

GET Amaount 13
2.00

Tedal Amount Due (GST Inclusive)

Thank You

This 15 a compuier generated document and requires no signare,

For GIARME DHicial use,
Dliate
|X] GIRO | | Cash | | Chegue




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAFORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Ouay #18-00. Singapors 048580
INSURANCE Fhone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Manday to Friday Sam to Spm
i ; T
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE Co! neaistration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Rel No GR-17-180451
Dale of Request 041272017 Yaur Rel No Online Purchase

Optima Wearkz Pte Lid
6 Kung Chorig Road
Singapare 158143

Cenr SriMadam,

Enguiry Date Qan 22017

Enquiry By Leng leng

TP Vahicle No SLCBI23IH

Acodent Dale Q222017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehiole No Insuiror Paned of Insurancs Insurer Tel. No;
SLCBI2IH AXA Insurance Fle Lid A/09 201 7- 200002018 6338 7288
Thank You

Thi impges provided 10 you are faken bom (e onginal repors forwarded b Lhe centie by the members of the General Insuwrance Associalion of
Singopore and we take no responsibiity fop ther sccuracy or conteris and shall be under no lebdity whalsosver for any loss or damage ansing oun of
o by conraechion willy (b reports oF thaesr mpges

This is @ computer generaled document and requires no signature
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Exterior Preparation Impurnities Removul Process |
(25 Panel Paintwork s

Exterior Pancl Pamm Cormrecnion Process -~ 2y
Panel From Bumper & Passenger Side Door
feovers 3 Step Muchine Polish Process)

Paint Protection ¢ oating Lasered Application lor
Dramond € oating . SR 4K N
Comphmemary © onnng condition check and
touch up on all bids panglvparts ol Bods
Paintwork
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[v-nm. No: SLC B323H (Insd veh)| Model: TPVD HONDA VEZEL-1.5
SLG 9550R (TP veh) (A)
P::m of Accident: |02/12/2017
Global Sum Settlement [ : | [ ] Yes l [X] Mo
Repair Estimate ' § §,155.85
Final Repair Cost '8 6,867.80
Loss of Use ' § days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 3 863.00 9 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee - 2.00
Iﬂrlhnrs'. Coating Fee |: Sl 304 20
%
Final Settlement Sum 5 8,327.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? I
below)

I YEsS [X]

NO  (Kindly indicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agread Liability 100 (%)

B} For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No:

Assessed Liability (*);
* Assessad Liabidity to be filled anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply.

(%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |OPTIMA WERKZ PTELTD

3.32?.0:1}

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 1211172018

LKK Aulo Consultanis Pte Lid

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)
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